
PROPOSAL FOR CENTRAL FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE 
FOR CONDUCTING “HUNAR SE ROZGAR” PROGRAMME 

 
ABSTRACT OF THE PROPOSALS 

 
1. Name & Address of the State Tourism  : 

Development Corporation  

2. Contact Tel Nos.     : 

3. E-mail      : 

4. Fax       : 

5. Nodal Officer of State Govt.   : 

6. Nodal Officer of Mentor IHM   : 

7. No. of Establishments with  

(a) 20 or more Guest Rooms   : 
 (b) 10-19 Guest Rooms    : 
 (c) Less than 10 Guest Rooms   : 
 
8. Establishment-wise Proposals  
 

      (No. of candidates) (to be brought over from the Detailed format) 

S. 
No. 

Name of 
Establishment & 

Location 

Courses 

Food 
Production 

F&B 
Service 

House- 
keeping 

Bakery & 
Patisserie 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

Total     

 

9. Cost of training* 

S. 
No. Name of Establishment & Location 

Total Amount         
(to be brought over from the 

Detailed format) 
1   
2   
3   
4   
5   

Total  

*Cost of advertisement & Hostel charges (limited to Rs.2000/- per person) would 

be reimbursed on actual basis.  

 
 
Date :        Signature of Managing Director 



DETAILED FORMAT 
(To be filled in separately for each Establishment where  
‘Hunar Se Rozgar’ (HSR) is proposed to be conducted) 

 

Establishment – 1 

 

1. Name of establishment   : 

2. Nature of establishment    : 
(Hotel/Motel/Guest House/TRC etc.) 

3. Complete Address    : 

4. Name of co-ordinator   : 

5. No of Rooms     : 

6. No of Restaurants & Cover capacity : 

7. HSR Training Courses proposed to be conducted alongwith details of intake & 

No. of Batches to be conducted upto 31st March, 2013: 

 

 Courses Intake for 
each 
batch 

No. of 
Batches 

Total 
trainees  
(c X d) 

Cost Per 
Trainee 

(Rs.) 

Total Cost 
(e X f) 
(Rs.) 

a b c d e f g 

1 Food Production    12,012/-  

2 F & B Service    9,974/-  

3 Housekeeping    9,375/-  

4 Bakery    11,450/-  

Total Amount RS. 

 

8. Indicate the schedule for each Batch: 

Batch 
No. 

Food 
Production  

(8 Weeks) 

F & B Service  
(6 Weeks) 

Housekeeping  
(6 Weeks) 

Bakery & 
Patisserie 
(8 Weeks) 

From To From To From To From To 

1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

 
 

9.  Please indicate the details of the teaching faculty available for each course. 
If the Faculty is not available, how do you propose to engage them?  
 

 

 
Date :        Signature of Managing Director 
 


